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214435 Abdi , Abshir M 9 2014 X
190356 Abdikadir , Haji M 9 2014 X
195892 Aberson , Gabrielle F 8 - X
194987 Aberson , Jordan M 10 2013 X
148778 Adkisson , Sydney F 11 2012 X
190246 Allen , Hannah Harcourt F 11 2012 X
122477 Anderle , Genevieve F 12 2011 X
163566 Atlas , Caroline F 10 2013 X
109731 Austin , Alexis F 12 2011 X
204433 Babbage , Derek M 10 2013 X
221242 Baker , Kellyn F 10 2013 X
195893 Barrens , Sara F 7 - X
195894 Baser , Sophia F 7 - X
226987 Beck , Jack M 9 2014 X
221243 Beckman , Natalie F 9 2014 X
226993 Bessen , Julia F 9 2014 X
122416 Bessen , Lily F 9 2014 X
194975 Blackford , Nila F 8 - X
148709 Blieden , Jake M 11 2012 X
195900 Blom , Alex M 7 - X
96576 Bode , Matt M 12 2011 X

201530 Bouvette , Taylor  F 11 2012 X
122455 Bradley , Lee M 11 2012 X
204354 Brehm , Caroline F 9 2014 X
222460 Brewer , Caylynn F 9 2014 X
93107 Brousseau , Hannah F 11 2012 X

190357 Bucyukundi , Felicius M 12 2011 X
194996 Burckle , Harrison M 11 2012 X
201531 Burke , Halpin F 9 2014 X
190358 Cabrera , Vicente M 10 2013 X
222461 Call , Sophie F 9 2014 X
122519 Capes , Zachary M 12 2011 X
222467 Carrico , Isabell F 9 2014 X
190250 Casaburo , Taylor F 11 2012 X
190359 Colvin , Cade M 10 2013 X
134642 Cory , Amy F 12 2011 X
221245 Cory , Hadley F 9 2014 X
221247 Cox , Caroline F 10 2013 X
194980 Cutting , Gracie F 10 2013 X
204434 Davis , Reid M 8 - X
148760 Doll , Toree F 9 2014 X
222463 Doyle , Caroline F 9 2014 X
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148716 Doyle , Chris M 11 2012 X
96577 Dripchak , Shawn M 12 2011 X

148757 Duff , Parker M 10 2013 X
190251 Dunbar , Allysa F 11 2012 X
122521 Dunn , Billy M 12 2011 X
201551 English , Grace F 9 2014 X
214436 Essex , Ethan M 9 2014 X
201589 Figa , Lauren  F 10 2013 X
149285 Fleming , Caroline F 11 2012 X
221429 Foley , Claire F 9 2014 X
96578 Foley , Evan M 12 2011 X

214437 Francke , Nate M 9 2014 X
149288 Frigo , Brenna F 11 2012 X
135353 Furlan , Alicia F 11 2012 X
148720 Gabriel , Aaron M 11 2012 X
201533 Gabriel , Estelle  F 8 - X
195896 Garner , Emilie F 7 - X
195901 Garner , Will M 7 - X
190361 Geer , Jackson M 10 2013 X
148781 Gentry , Lily F 11 2012 X
112043 George , Zack M 12 2011 X
201590 Giuffre , Sophia F 11 2012 X
194988 Good , Townes M 10 2013 X
149289 Gordon , Alisha F 11 2012 X
194995 Grewal , Nayaab M 10 2013 X
122567 Grewal , Sidak M 12 2011 X
194976 Griffith , Haniah F 11 2012 X
96579 Grossman , Max M 12 2011 X

122574 Grove , Alex M 11 2012 X
201553 Hanson , Alene F 8 - X
93110 Happel , Charlotte F 11 2012 X

148722 Hendrix , Hank M 11 2012 X
190363 Hendrix , Jake M 10 2013 X
122573 Henes , Ethan M 9 2014 X
194984 Hertzman , Alec M 10 2013 X
135355 Hill , Emma F 11 2012 X
201534 Hirasawa , Ryoka F 10 2013 X
201554 Hirokado , Akiko F 9 2014 X
204435 Hoffmann , Jacob M 10 2013 X
195902 Hunter , Will M 10 2013 X
122483 Hurst , Anna F 9 2014 X
122462 Isaacs , George M 11 2012 X
122484 Jay , Ellie F 10 2013 X
122546 Jones , Dakota M 12 2011 X
96581 Keisler , Jake M 12 2011 X

201561 Kelmanson , Victoria  F 6 - X
122421 Kim , Diane F 9 2014 X
122580 Kim , Jacquelyn F 9 2014 X
201562 Kimbley , Qiya F 7 - X
201563 Kincaid , Ella Grace F 7 - X
163229 Kommor , Regan F 10 2013 X
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148704 Lancaster , Cole M 12 2011 X
148777 Leff , Anastasia F 12 2011 X
148726 Lerner , Aaron M 11 2012 X
122487 Levitch , Sarah Carter F 10 2013 X
96587 Lolla , Tyler M 11 2012 X

122596 Lowen , Natalie F 10 2013 X
190252 Maddox , Tarik F 11 2012 X
222468 Manuel , Gracie F 7 - X
195904 Martin , David M 10 2013 X
109733 McCarthy , Austin F 11 2012 X
105222 Mekhail , Farah F 12 2011 X
222456 Mercer , Griffin M 9 2014 X
194990 Merhoff , George M 10 2013 X
195897 Miles , Madison F 12 2011 X
222469 Miller , Sophia F 8 - X
148762 Murase , Misaki F 12 2011 X
226988 Murray , Nate M 9 2014 X
221249 Mustafic , Janet F 12 2011 X
122543 Mutombo , Christelle F 12 2011 X
122595 Mutombo , Sarah F 9 2014 X
201564 Mutumbo , Rachel  F 9 2014 X
194997 Myers , Barrett M 10 2013 X
122575 Nanda , Simran F 12 2011 X
226989 Nasim , Umar M 9 2014 X
122488 Nguyen , Thuy-Vy F 12 2011 X
148771 OLeary , Gilly F 11 2012 X
105209 OLeary , Maddie F 12 2011 X
122489 Oldham , Alex F 11 2012 X
122490 Orr , Elizabeth F 11 2012 X
111866 Overstreet , Bailey F 12 2011 X
122523 Parker , Jack M 12 2011 X
163569 Parker , Sarah F 8 - X
122491 Parrish , Gracie F 10 2013 X
163582 Prince , Julian M 8 - X
163571 Prince , Margaret F 8 - X
222457 Robinson , Owsley M 9 2014 X
122411 Rolen , Daniel M 12 2011 X
134658 Rowan , Sarah F 12 2011 X
235302 Salamon , Alex M 8 - X
226990 Sams , Garrett M 9 2014 X
122557 Schmelzer , Anne F 12 2011 X
195898 Schmelzer , Libby F 7 - X
148730 Schmidt , Jonathon M 11 2012 X
222466 Schmidt , Nate M 8 - X
122467 Schroering , Grayson M 9 2014 X
122494 Schulten , Meredith F 9 2014 X
96582 Scott , Jack M 12 2011 X
96583 Severtson , Jack M 12 2011 X

194974 Severtson , Kate F 9 2014 X
226991 Shah , Rushil M 9 2014 X
122469 Shtapov , Misha M 11 2012 X
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190409 Singleton , Jack M 10 2013 X
201565 Smith , Diane F 11 2012 X
195905 Snardon , Zion M 8 - X
226992 Snyder , Zak M 9 2014 X
190411 Spears , Jake M 10 2013 X
204357 Speth , Meghan  F 7 - X
109732 Speth , Molly F 10 2013 X
122425 Staebell , Crystal F 12 2011 X
148797 Steenrod , John M 11 2012 X
163585 Stern , Will M 10 2013 X
201539 Stevens , Grady M 9 2014 X
201577 Stites , Henry  M 9 2014 X
135182 Stites , James M 12 2011 X
122470 Sullivan , Coley M 11 2012 X
201525 Sulzer , Edwin  M 10 2013 X
195899 Summerfield , Elle  F 9 2014 X
122568 Talis , Austin M 12 2011 X
204438 Tapp , Zeno M 9 2014 X
122576 Thompson , Madison F 12 2011 X
195906 Tubbs , Ty M 8 - X
228286 Van der Velde , Case M 11 2012 X
190412 Villegas-Cepeda , Victor M 10 2013 X
201541 Vogel , Blake  M 11 2013 X
163587 Vogt , Rudolph M 8 - X
201543 Ward , Jacob M 11 2012 X
148775 Weaver , Kate F 11 2012 X
122473 Webb , Michael M 11 2012 X
190410 Wheeler , Cameron M 10 2013 X
194979 Wheeler , Kacey F 10 2013 X
122497 Wheeler , Kaylee F 9 2014 X
157426 White , Harper M 12 2010 X
201566 Williams , Claire F 9 2014 X
105218 Wolff , Emily F 12 2011 X
222459 Wolff , Levi M 9 2014 X
222462 Wright , Karissa F 9 2014 X
66013 Wright , Mikaela F 12 2011 X
96586 Yager , Charlie M 12 2011 X

204420 Zanchi , Nick M 10 2013 X
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Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Burckle, Harrison 
Capes, Zachary 
Doyle, Chris 
Duff, Parker 
Foley, Evan 
George, Zack 
Grewal, Nayaab 
Hertzman, Alec 
Myers, Barrett 
Rolen, Daniel 
Severtson, Jack 
Spears, Jake 
Steenrod, John 
Van der Velde, Case 

Varsity
Basketball - Girls

X Adkisson, Sydney 
X Beckman, Natalie 

Blackford, Nila 
Brewer, Caylynn 
Call, Sophie 
Doyle, Caroline 

X Dunbar, Allysa 
Foley, Claire 
Kommor, Regan 
Lowen, Natalie 

X Maddox, Tarik 
Mutombo, Sarah 
Mutumbo, Rachel  
Overstreet, Bailey 
Severtson, Kate 
Thompson, Madison 
Wheeler, Kacey 
Wolff, Emily 
Wright, Karissa 
Wright, Mikaela 

Varsity
Field Hockey - Girls

Anderle, Genevieve 
Anderle, Olivia 
Burke, Leah 
Carney, Rebecca 
Cutting, Gracie 
Eggert, Maya 
Fleming, Caroline 
Foley, Claire 
Freytag, Lily 
Gordon, Alisha 
Grossman, Katherine 
Hall, Sarah 
Happel, Charlotte 
Hillebrand, Katie 
Kelsey, Rachel 
Levine , Greta 
Levitch, Sarah Carter 
Nguyen, Thuy-Vy 
Oldham, Alex 

Orr, Elizabeth 
Overstreet, Bailey 
Rice, Jhade 
Schmelzer, Anne 
Steenrod, Isobel 
Thompson, Madison 
Toscano, Pamela 
Weber, Lilly 
Wheeler, Kacey 
White, Eleanor 
Williams, Claire 
Wright, Mikaela 

Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Brousseau, Hannah 
Griffith, Haniah 
Happel, Charlotte 
Kelmanson, Victoria  
Kimbley, Qiya 
Kincaid, Ella Grace 
Mutombo, Sarah 
Mutumbo, Rachel  
Smith, Diane 
Williams, Claire 

Varsity
Golf - Boys

Duff, Parker 
Foley, Evan 
Jones, Dakota 
Merhoff, George 
Myers, Barrett 
Rolen, Daniel 
Severtson, Jack 

Varsity
Golf - Girls

Bessen, Lily 
Cutting, Gracie 
Doll, Toree 
Figa, Lauren  
Furlan, Alicia 
Hirasawa, Ryoka 
Hirokado, Akiko 
Kim, Diane 
Murase, Misaki 
Schulten, Meredith 
Staebell, Crystal 

Varsity
Lacrosse - Boys

Burckle, Harrison 
Capes, Zachary 
Doyle, Chris 
Dunn, Billy 
Foley, Evan 

Glass, Jake 
Grewal, Nayaab 
Howard, Patrick 
Jones, Quentin 
Medley, Richard 
Parker, Jack 
Rolen, Daniel 
Roszell, Tim 
Severtson, Jack 
Stern, Will 
Stevenson, John  
Stites, James 

Varsity
Lacrosse - Girls

Eggert, Maya 
Fleming, Caroline 
Freytag, Lily 
Grossman, Katherine 
Hall, Sarah 
Hill, Emma 
Oldham, Alex 
OLeary, Gilly 
OLeary, Maddie 
Orr, Elizabeth 
Steenrod, Isobel 
Wheeler, Kacey 
White, Juels 

Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Abdi, Abshir 
Abdikadir, Haji 
Bucyukundi, Felicius 
Cabrera, Vicente 
Colvin, Cade 
Dripchak, Shawn 
Dunn, Billy 
Essex, Ethan 
Francke, Nate 
Gabriel, Aaron 
Geer, Jackson 
Grossman, Max 
Keisler, Jake 
Lancaster, Cole 
Lolla, Tyler 
Scott, Jack 
Severtson, Jack 
Singleton, Jack 
Stern, Will 
Stites, Henry  
Stites, James 
Villegas-Cepeda, Victor 
Wheeler, Cameron 
White, Harper 
Yager, Charlie 
Zanchi, Nick 

Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Adkisson, Sydney 
Allen, Hannah Harcourt
Austin, Alexis 
Baker, Kellyn 
Beckman, Natalie 
Casaburo, Taylor 
Cory, Hadley 
Cox, Caroline 
Dunbar, Allysa 
Frigo, Brenna 
Gentry, Lily 
Giuffre, Sophia 
Kommor, Regan 
Leff, Anastasia 
Maddox, Tarik 
Mustafic, Janet 
OLeary, Gilly 
OLeary, Maddie 
Wolff, Emily 

Varsity
Swimming - Boys

Abdi, Abshir 
Blom, Alex 
Bode, Matt 
Bradley, Lee 
Garner, Will 
Hendrix, Hank 
Hendrix, Jake 
Hunter, Will 
Isaacs, George 
Lerner, Aaron 
Martin, David 
Prince, Julian 
Schmidt, Jonathon 
Schmidt, Nate 
Schroering, Grayson 
Shtapov, Misha 
Snardon, Zion 
Stern, Will 
Sullivan, Coley 
Tubbs, Ty 
Villegas-Cepeda, Victor 
Vogt, Rudolph 
Webb, Michael 

Varsity
Swimming - Girls

Aberson, Gabrielle 
Anderle, Genevieve 
Atlas, Caroline 
Barrens, Sara 
Baser, Sophia 
Brehm, Caroline 
Brousseau, Hannah 
Carrico, Isabell 
Cory, Amy 
Fleming, Caroline 
Garner, Emilie 
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Hill, Emma 
Hurst, Anna 
Jay, Ellie 
Levitch, Sarah Carter 
Manuel, Gracie 
McCarthy, Austin 
Miles, Madison 
Miller, Sophia 
Nguyen, Thuy-Vy 
Parker, Sarah 
Parrish, Gracie 
Prince, Margaret 
Rowan, Sarah 
Schmelzer, Libby 
Schulten, Meredith 
Speth, Meghan  
Speth, Molly 
Summerfield, Elle  
Wheeler, Kaylee 

Varsity
Tennis - Boys

Grewal, Sidak 
Grossman, Max 
Grove, Alex 
Henes, Ethan 
Keisler, Jake 
Salamon, Alex 
Scott, Jack 
Shtapov, Misha 
Stevens, Grady 
Talis, Austin 
Vogel, Blake  
Ward, Jacob 

Varsity
Tennis - Girls

Austin, Alexis 
Baser, Sophia 
Beckman, Natalie 
Cox, Caroline 
English, Grace 
Hanson, Alene 
Kim, Jacquelyn 
Miles, Madison 
Nanda, Simran 
Schmelzer, Anne 
Thompson, Madison 
Weaver, Kate 

Varsity
Track - Boys

Abdi, Abshir 
Abdikadir, Haji 
Beck, Jack 
Blieden, Jake 
Bode, Matt 
Bucyukundi, Felicius 
Hendrix, Hank 

Hendrix, Jake 
Hunter, Will 
Jones, Dakota 
Lerner, Aaron 
Murray, Nate 
Nasim, Umar 
Parker, Jack 
Sams, Garrett 
Shah, Rushil 
Snyder, Zak 
Steenrod, John 
Stern, Will 
Sulzer, Edwin  
Webb, Michael 
Wolff, Levi 
Yager, Charlie 
Zanchi, Nick 

Varsity
Track - Girls

Adkisson, Sydney 
Allen, Hannah Harcourt
Austin, Alexis 
Bessen, Julia 
Bouvette, Taylor  
Burke, Halpin 
Frigo, Brenna 
Gabriel, Estelle  
Gordon, Alisha 
Happel, Charlotte 
Hirasawa, Ryoka 
Hurst, Anna 
Kommor, Regan 
Mekhail, Farah 
Murase, Misaki 
Mustafic, Janet 
Mutombo, Christelle 
Nguyen, Thuy-Vy 
Oldham, Alex 
OLeary, Gilly 
OLeary, Maddie 
Orr, Elizabeth 
Prince, Margaret 
Speth, Molly 
Thompson, Madison 

Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

Blieden, Jake 
Bode, Matt 
Bradley, Lee 
Grossman, Max 
Hendrix, Hank 
Hendrix, Jake 
Henes, Ethan 
Hunter, Will 
Isaacs, George 
Keisler, Jake 
Lerner, Aaron 
Martin, David 

Mercer, Griffin 
Parker, Jack 
Robinson, Owsley 
Schmidt, Jonathon 
Shtapov, Misha 
Steenrod, John 
Stevens, Grady 
Sulzer, Edwin  
Ward, Jacob 
Webb, Michael 
Wolff, Levi 

Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Allen, Hannah Harcourt
Atlas, Caroline 
Cory, Amy 
Gabriel, Estelle  
Hill, Emma 
Hurst, Anna 
Prince, Margaret 
Speth, Molly 

Junior Varsity
Golf - Boys

Aberson, Jordan 
Babbage, Derek 
Davis, Reid 
Good, Townes 
Hoffmann, Jacob 
Tapp, Zeno 
Vogel, Blake  


